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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 4 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
17-Dec-22 - 11:21 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. MILUTINOVIC, Katarina 01 Partizan 29.68 751 A
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 30.32 704 A
3. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 31.20 646 A
4. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 31.90 604 A
5. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.96 601 A
6. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena 07 Dorostol 32.15 590 A
7. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 32.43 575 A
8. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 32.87 553 A
9. KAPANAKOVA, Ivayla 07 Levent SC 32.90 551 B

10. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 32.95 548 B
11. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 33.86 505 B
12. ANGELOVA, Yana 09 Olimp 33.91 503 B
13. GEORGIEVA, Valeriq 09 Olimp 34.11 494 B
14. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.16 451 B
15. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 35.46 440 B
16. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.52 438 B
17. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 35.79 428 R
18. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 36.29 410 R
19. MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 Poseidon 36.34 409
20. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 36.36 408
21. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 36.39 407
22. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 36.81 393
23. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 37.96 359
24. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 38.40 346
25. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Pk Sveti Sava 38.55 342
26. MANI, Georgia 08 Olymiakos Volos 39.06 329
27. MITEVA, Siana 12 Olimp 39.24 325
28. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 39.57 316
29. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 39.61 316
30. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 39.71 313
31. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 39.76 312
32. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 40.00 306
33. PACE, Sabrina 05 San Giljan SW Elite 40.21 302
34. VASSALLO, Tara 06 Sliema ASC 40.34 299
35. PETKOVIC, Jana 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 40.70 291
36. UZUNOVA, Anastasiq 11 Olimp 40.81 288
37. HARMSWORTH, Yasmin 07 Sliema ASC 40.99 285
38. MICALLEF, Mattea 08 Sliema ASC 41.29 278
39. PAPPA, Aggeliki 10 Olymiakos Volos 41.47 275
40. CAMILLERI, Michela 11 Aquahub 41.94 266
41. LETSA, Efthalia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 42.10 263
42. BINYATOVA, Elif 08 Dobrudzha2021 43.12 244
43. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Poseidon 43.21 243
44. ATANASOVA, Mariya 12 Dobrudzha2021 43.38 240
45. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 43.39 240
46. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 43.46 239
47. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Radnicki 1969 43.72 235
48. ALLEN, Georgia 11 Sliema ASC 43.83 233
49. PANAJOTOVA, NIkolija 11 Dubocica 43.95 231
50. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 44.15 228
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 4, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

51. CIANTAR, Samira 09 San Giljan SW Elite 44.27 226
52. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 44.56 221
53. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 44.68 220
54. AGRAFIOTI, Chrysa 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 45.11 213
55. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 45.20 212
56. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 45.35 210
57. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 45.44 209
58. ALEKSIC, Aleksandra 13 Rasina 46.45 195
59. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 47.35 184
60. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 47.69 181
61. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon 47.81 179
62. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 49.31 163
63. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 50.21 155
64. IOANNOU, Ioanna 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 50.26 154
65. BORG, Valentina 09 San Giljan SW Elite 50.30 154
66. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 50.66 151
67. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 14 Dubocica 50.78 149
68. DONCIC, Lina 13 Pk Sveti Sava 52.10 138
69. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 52.17 138
70. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 52.55 135
71. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 53.13 130
72. BUGEJA, Giulia 11 San Giljan SW Elite 53.22 130
73. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 53.55 127
74. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 54.18 123
75. DZUNIC, Tara 11 Pk Sveti Sava 54.22 123
76. NEDELJKOVIC, Nevena 11 Radnicki 1969 54.72 119
77. JOVANOVIC, Mila 13 Sveti Nikola 54.90 118
78. ALLEN, Francesca 12 Sliema ASC 55.25 116
79. PETKOVIC, Nina 13 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 55.48 115
80. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 59.72 92
81. VITANOVIC, Elena 14 Sveti Nikola 1:00.27 89
82. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:02.18 81
83. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:07.55 63
84. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:18.45 40

DSQ SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent SC 34.35
DSQ LYUBENOVA, Viktoriya 11 Phoenix 45.03
DSQ MILIC, Dunja 11 Sveti Nikola 51.18
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:06.57

B (2005-2006)

1. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Pk Sveti Sava 38.55 342
2. PACE, Sabrina 05 San Giljan SW Elite 40.21 302
3. VASSALLO, Tara 06 Sliema ASC 40.34 299

C (2007-2008)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.96 601 A
2. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena 07 Dorostol 32.15 590 A
3. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 32.43 575 A
4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 32.87 553 A
5. KAPANAKOVA, Ivayla 07 Levent SC 32.90 551 B
6. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 33.86 505 B
7. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.16 451 B
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 4, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, C (2007-2008)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

8. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 35.46 440 B
9. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.52 438 B

10. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 37.96 359
11. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 38.40 346
12. MANI, Georgia 08 Olymiakos Volos 39.06 329
13. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 39.61 316
14. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 39.71 313
15. HARMSWORTH, Yasmin 07 Sliema ASC 40.99 285
16. MICALLEF, Mattea 08 Sliema ASC 41.29 278
17. BINYATOVA, Elif 08 Dobrudzha2021 43.12 244

DSQ SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent SC 34.35

D (2009-2010)

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 32.95 548 B
2. ANGELOVA, Yana 09 Olimp 33.91 503 B
3. GEORGIEVA, Valeriq 09 Olimp 34.11 494 B
4. MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 Poseidon 36.34 409
5. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 36.39 407
6. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 39.76 312
7. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 40.00 306
8. PAPPA, Aggeliki 10 Olymiakos Volos 41.47 275
9. CIANTAR, Samira 09 San Giljan SW Elite 44.27 226

10. BORG, Valentina 09 San Giljan SW Elite 50.30 154

E (2011 and younger)

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 36.29 410 R
2. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 36.36 408
3. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 36.81 393
4. MITEVA, Siana 12 Olimp 39.24 325
5. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 39.57 316
6. PETKOVIC, Jana 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 40.70 291
7. UZUNOVA, Anastasiq 11 Olimp 40.81 288
8. CAMILLERI, Michela 11 Aquahub 41.94 266
9. LETSA, Efthalia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 42.10 263

10. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Poseidon 43.21 243
11. ATANASOVA, Mariya 12 Dobrudzha2021 43.38 240
12. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 43.39 240
13. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 43.46 239
14. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Radnicki 1969 43.72 235
15. ALLEN, Georgia 11 Sliema ASC 43.83 233
16. PANAJOTOVA, NIkolija 11 Dubocica 43.95 231
17. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 44.15 228
18. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 44.56 221
19. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 44.68 220
20. AGRAFIOTI, Chrysa 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 45.11 213
21. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 45.20 212
22. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 45.35 210
23. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 45.44 209
24. ALEKSIC, Aleksandra 13 Rasina 46.45 195
25. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 47.35 184
26. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 47.69 181
27. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon 47.81 179
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 4, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, E (2011 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

28. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 49.31 163
29. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 50.21 155
30. IOANNOU, Ioanna 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 50.26 154
31. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 50.66 151
32. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 14 Dubocica 50.78 149
33. DONCIC, Lina 13 Pk Sveti Sava 52.10 138
34. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 52.17 138
35. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 52.55 135
36. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 53.13 130
37. BUGEJA, Giulia 11 San Giljan SW Elite 53.22 130
38. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 53.55 127
39. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 54.18 123
40. DZUNIC, Tara 11 Pk Sveti Sava 54.22 123
41. NEDELJKOVIC, Nevena 11 Radnicki 1969 54.72 119
42. JOVANOVIC, Mila 13 Sveti Nikola 54.90 118
43. ALLEN, Francesca 12 Sliema ASC 55.25 116
44. PETKOVIC, Nina 13 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 55.48 115
45. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 59.72 92
46. VITANOVIC, Elena 14 Sveti Nikola 1:00.27 89
47. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:02.18 81
48. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:07.55 63
49. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:18.45 40

DSQ LYUBENOVA, Viktoriya 11 Phoenix 45.03
DSQ MILIC, Dunja 11 Sveti Nikola 51.18
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:06.57
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